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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
23/11/19 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 31.90 446
2. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.05 440
3. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.82 409
4. LAZOVIC, Vasilisa 02 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 35.60 321
5. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.36 277
6. COPOLA, Ana MArija 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.55 273
7. RADOJCIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.21 259
8. VUCETIC, Jovana 07 PVK Nikšić 39.81 229
9. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.97 226

10. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.40 219
11. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 41.07 209
12. MILOJKOVIC, Milica 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 41.92 196
13. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 41.99 195
14. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.44 189
15. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 42.87 183
16. VUKASINOVIC, Anastasija 06 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 42.97 182
17. MILOŠEVIC, Jelena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 42.98 182
18. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.16 180
19. DJURDJIC, Janja 07 PVK Nikšić 43.29 178
20. POPADIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 44.66 162
21. VANHOOG, Yoja Maria 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 45.73 151
22. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 47.68 133
23. GRUJICIC, teodora 06 Verde Podgorica 48.33 128
24. JESTROVIC, Anja 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 48.50 127
25. POPOVIC, Anja 08 PVK Nikšić 48.91 123
26. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 49.08 122
27. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 49.49 119
28. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 49.63 118
29. BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 51.13 108
30. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 52.11 102
31. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 52.73 98
32. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 52.96 97
33. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 53.19 96
34. MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU 53.21 96
35. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 55.67 83
36. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 56.74 79

DSQ BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva

15 - 16 godina

1. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.05 440
2. VANHOOG, Yoja Maria 04 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 45.73 151

13 - 14 godina

1. KUSTUDIC, Ana MArija 05 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 31.90 446
2. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 32.82 409
3. COPOLA, Ana MArija 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.55 273
4. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 39.97 226
5. MILOJKOVIC, Milica 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 41.92 196
6. VUKASINOVIC, Anastasija 06 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 42.97 182
7. MILOŠEVIC, Jelena 05 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 42.98 182
8. GRUJICIC, teodora 06 Verde Podgorica 48.33 128
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore 2019
Herceg Novi , 23 - 24/11/2019

Disciplina 10, Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 06 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 53.19 96

11 - 12 godina

1. RADOJCIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 38.21 259
2. VUCETIC, Jovana 07 PVK Nikšić 39.81 229
3. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.40 219
4. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 41.07 209
5. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 41.99 195
6. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.44 189
7. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.16 180
8. DJURDJIC, Janja 07 PVK Nikšić 43.29 178
9. POPADIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 44.66 162

10. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 PVK Nikšić 47.68 133
11. JESTROVIC, Anja 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 48.50 127
12. POPOVIC, Anja 08 PVK Nikšić 48.91 123
13. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 49.08 122
14. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 49.63 118
15. BULATOVIC, Anastasija 08 PVK Buducnost Podgorica 51.13 108
16. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 55.67 83
17. RAICEVIC, VAsilisa 07 PVK Nikšić 56.74 79

9 - 10 godina

1. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 37.36 277
2. DJIRDJIC, Mia 09 PVK Nikšić 42.87 183
3. KOMNENOVIC, Lana 09 PVK Nikšić 49.49 119
4. MILIC, Elena 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 52.73 98
5. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva 52.96 97
6. MILOŠEVIC, Maša 09 Stari Grad, BU 53.21 96

DSQ BALAHOLOVA, Ulijana 09 Plivacki vaterpolo klub - Budva- Budva


